- Trofeo 3° ROUND
ésykara ,'K'AﬂrsﬂAﬂmlx Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano
DIRECT DRIVE KGP Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 Km.
Prove Libere 3 Turno 14/05/2016 11:40

Prove Iniziato a 12:36:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(507) ZANI GIANNI
1 58.419 +7.697 12:38:08.774
2 55.603 +4.881 12:39:04.377
3 51.710 +0.988 12:39:56.087
4 51.237 +0.515 12:40:47.324
5 51.067 +0.345 12:41:38.391
6 50.844 +0.122 12:42:29.235
7 50.953 +0.231 12:43:20.188
8 56.879 +6.157 12:44:17.067
9 50.936 +0.214 12:45:08.003
10 51.470 +0.748 12:45:59.473
11 12:46:50.195
12 50.769 +0.047 12:47:40.964
13 50.878 +0.156 12:48:31.842
14 52.105 +1.383 12:49:23.947
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